
 

Vani Vidyalaya Sr. Sec. & Jr. College 
XI  Half Yearly  Examination Timetable  [2024-2025]   

Date  Day Subject 

09.12.2024 Monday English 

11.12.2024 Wednesday Phy / Acc 

13.12.2024 Friday Che / BS 

14.12.2024 Saturday Phy.Education 

16.12.2024 Monday Mathematics / App. Mathematics 

18.12.2024 Wednesday Bio / Eco 

20.12.2024 Friday  CSC / IT/ Entre 

● Reporting time   : 8.20am, Examination time : 8.45am - 12.00noon. 

● Coaching classes will be conducted for progressive learners  on the day of the exam for the next 

subject. 

Timings 12.40pm to 3.00 pm. 

● Study holidays on 10.12.24, 12.12.24, 17.12.24, 19.12.24. 

 

 

  Principal   

  



 

 

Vani Vidyalaya Sr. Sec. & Jr. College 
XII - Central Cluster Examination Timetable  [2024-2025]   

Date  Day Subject 

09.12.2024 Monday Phy.Education 

11.12.2024 Wednesday Mathematics / App. Mathematics   

13.12.2024 Friday Bio / Eco 

16.12.2024 Monday English 

18.12.2024 Wednesday Che / BS 

20.12.2024 Friday CSC / IT/ Entre 

23.12.2024 Monday Phy/Acc 

● Reporting time   : 8.20am, Examination time : 8.45am - 12.00noon. 

● Study holidays on 10.12.24, 12.12.24, 14.12.24, 17.12.24, 19.12.24, 21.12.24 

● Coaching classes will be conducted from 26.12.24(Thursday) to 28.12.24(Saturday). 

Timings 8.30am to 2.00pm.  

● Holidays from 30.12.24 to 01.01.2025.   

● School reopens on 02.01.25(Thursday).        Open day : 04.01.25(Saturday). 

 

   Principal   


